

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: SA. No. 110 & 108 of 2023 & CC.No.1319 &
1322 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>At request of Mr.E.Goutham Yadav , learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the appellants petitioner on record, post these matters on 12.12.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p>----- EVV,J nsk</p>	