

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: S.A.Nos.110 and 108 of 2023 and C.C.Nos.1319  
and 1322 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
32.	12.12.2025	<p><b><u>EVV, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant is present. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.1, list this matter on 23.01.2026.</p> <p>Till then, interim order granted earlier is hereby extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>EVV, J</b></p> <p><b>gkv</b></p>	<p>Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv</p>